AGENDA ITEM REQUEST FORM

Hays County Commissioners Court
Tuesdays at 9:00 AM

Request forms are due in Microsoft Word Format via email by 2:00 p.m. on Wednesday.

AGENDA ITEM

Discussion and possible action regarding courtroom scheduling in the Hays County Government Center at 712
South Stagecoach Trail, San Marcos, Texas.

ITEM TYPE MEETING DATE AMOUNT REQUIRED

ACTION-MISCELLANEOQUS June 18, 2013

LINE ITEM NUMBER

AUDITOR COMMENTS:

PURCHASING GUIDELINES FOLLOWED:  N/A AUDITOR REVIEW: N/A
REQUESTED BY SPONSOR CO-SPONSOR
COBB N/A
SUMMARY

FILED: QB 1 3
HAYS COU Z i%%MlSS[ONERS COURT —
Resolution #/]y VOL PG /7 ﬁ




City of San Marcos

Municipal Court of Record

Time

Monday

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00
13:00

14:00

15:00

16.00
17:00

Closed

Closed

Tuesda

Wednesday Thursda

Closed

18:00

Friday

Closed

19:00

20:00

Closed :

2" Floor Courtroom #4
JP 1-2

2" Floor Courtroom-TBD
CCL

3" Floor Courtroom-TBD
District Courts




