### AGENDA ITEM REQUEST FORM

## Hays County Commissioners Court Tuesdays at 9:00 AM

Request forms are due in Microsoft Word Format via email by 2:00 p.m. on Wednesday.

### AGENDA ITEM

Discussion and possible action regarding courtroom scheduling in the Hays County Government Center at 712 South Stagecoach Trail, San Marcos, Texas.

ITEM TYPE	MEETING DATE	AMOU	NT REQUIRED
ACTION-MISCELLANEOUS	June 18, 2013		
LINE ITEM NUMBER			
	AUDITOR USE ONLY		
AUDITOR COMMENTS:			
PURCHASING GUIDELINES FOLLOWED:	N/A	AUDITOR REVIEW:	N/A
REQUESTED BY		SPONSOR	CO-SPONSOR
		COBB	N/A
SUMMARY			

# City of San Marcos Municipal Court of Record

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:00					
09:00		Bench Trials (as needed)		Jury Trial Docket	
10:00		Plea Docket		(as needed up to 3 trials)	
11:00					
12:00					
13:00			Attorney Docket		
14:00	Show Cause/ Revocation (as needed)	Plea Docket	Pre Trial Docket	Dangerous building (as needed)	
15:00		Bench Trials (as needed)	Juvenile Docket		
16.00			KAN DE LEGIS		
17:00	Closed	Closed	Teen Court 3x mthly	Closed	Closed
18:00			Plea Docket		
19:00			Contract of the		
20:00			Closed		

2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor Courtroom #4
JP 1-2
2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor Courtroom-TBD
CCL
3 <sup>rd</sup> Floor Courtroom-TBD
District Courts